Haselbach/ Aschau am Inn/Obb.

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen
Aigner, Veronika 63  Caeptn Jack 5:1,10:1,11:1
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER
Aigner, Veronika 152  Pauli 8:1
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER
Allgeyer, Elena 13 Joris 33 15:1
RV Windhof e.V.
GER
Antretter, Laura 113 Indira 199 2:1,4:1,5:1
TSV Neubeuern e.V. Abt. Reiten/Fahren . . .
195 Witko Miss Dior
GER
Auer, Antonia 150 Lady Marian 4:1,7:1
Pffrd. im Rupertiwinkel e.V.
GER
Auer, Sophia 149 Yvi Rose 6:1
Pffrd. im Rupertiwinkel e.V. 167 Si s
GER issy-Su
Axmann, Sabrina 177 Ringo Boy 2:1,3:1,10:1
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER
Baumgartner, Corinna 93  Roxana 349 1:1,16:1,17:1
LRFV Buch e.V.
GER
Beck, Susanne 201 Totally Magic 15:1
Hallert.RFV Obermiinchen e.V.
GER
Bichlmaier, Julia 7 Secret Zone 16:1
FRV Alztal e.V.
GER
Birkel, Martha 156 Toffifee 4:1
GER
Brandner, Maren 18  Fabeno 15:1,20: 1
RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V. 19 Faris G
GER aris
20  Fortissika
Bratholdt, Paula 133 Django Unchained 24 4:1,5:1
Pffrd. Marktl am Inn e.V.
GER
Braun, Pauline 165 Guiness 4:1
GER
Brunnhuber, Alena 156 Toffifee 7:1
GER
Brunnhuber, Annelie 155 Stella 6:1
GER

1711



Teilnehmer

Brunnhuber, Ida

GER

Brunnhuber, Samantha

GER

Brunnhuber, Zoe

GER

Busler, Annika

GER

Bock, Eva
Pffrd.am Wendelstein e.V.
GER

Biichele, Magdalena
Pffrd. im Rupertiwinkel e.V.
GER

Danielewski, Julia
PSV Flaul Ubersee e.V.
GER

Danielewski, Leonie
PSV Flaul Ubersee e.V.
GER

Drassdo, Jasmin
PSV Garching-Alztal e.V.
GER

Drevstad, Jenny
TG Aufkirchen e.V.
SWE

Drevstad, Sarah
TG Aufkirchen e.V.
SWE

Drexler, Johannes
RV Windhof e.V.
GER

Drexler, Katharina
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Donges, Bianca
RFV Trostberg e.V.
GER

Eggerdinger, Nadine
RFV Chiemgau-Nord e.V.
GER

Ehrenlechner, Andrea

RV Seehof am Waginger See e.V.

GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

155 Stella

157 Sason

157 Sason

144 Flo

14 Paula
15  Blanka

172 Zampelino

163 CA Mahabiel
190 Quadrro

162 Futher’s Amadeus
190 Quadrro

147 Fine

46  Faye Lynn

46  Faye Lynn

9 Date Me 9

125 Barolo 84

126 Benito 247

127 Phantasia 18

128 Preziosa 15

129 Prinzessin Beniciana
130 Pucki 18

132 Vin Swing

44  Valentino 447

72  Hirten Dame

100 Doolittle 143
101 Giselle 108

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1

2:1,7:1

2:1,7:1

4:1

4:1,5:1,7:1,3:1,8:1

17:1,19:1
2:1,3:1
3:1,8:1
3:1,8:1
1:1,17:1
20: 1
14:1
14:2,15:1
14:1,15:1

1:1,17:1,19:1, 20: 1

1:1,6:1,16:1,17:1,18: 1
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Teilnehmer

Ehrenlechner, Lisa
RV Seehof am Waginger See e.V.
GER

Faltermeier, Julia
RFV Markt Schwaben e.V.
GER

Feilkas, Tanja
RFV Altétting-Muhldorf e V.
GER

Fernandez, Agustina
RA Milinchen eV.
GB

Ferstl, Leni
RFV Rupertiwinkel e.V.
GER

Freyermuth-Howe, Anna-Lena

PSG Bayrischzell e.V.
GER

Firmann, Sarah
Pffrd. im Rupertiwinkel e.V.
GER

Furnrieder, Hanna
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Furstenberger, Katharina
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Galler, Alexandra
Pffrd. Marktl am Inn e.V.
GER

Gallinger, Hanna
Pffrd. im Rupertiwinkel e.V.
GER

Gatterhuber, Lisa
RFV Altétting-Muhldorf eV.
GER

Gollasch, Sophia
Pffrd. Engelsberg-Garching e.V.
GER

Grabmair, Carina
RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.
GER

Graf, Magdalena
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Grill, Lena
RFV Altétting-Muhldorf e V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

100 Doolittle 143

203 Della Mara S

39 SiriusB

134 Secret Fashion

169 Megan Fox 2

60  Almprinz 11

61  Tullamore Dew 10

65 Amati Amneris

146 Alpino

94  Buddy 254
95 Janota 4

96  Pretty Babe

139 Pandora Puppi

51 Cantaro Santa Blue

114 Koetsiershoeve Jupiter

58 Leonhards Qualito

26  Frisinga's Daimond Gold
27  Grand Voyage 4

28  Night Spirit

29  Nirvana 81

30 Serena78

178 Freude

68  Farbenfrohs Cocktail Champ

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1

14:1

12:1

20:1

3:1,8:1

18:1,19:1

9:1,10:1

1:1,17:1,19:1, 20: 1

9:1,10:1,11:1

9:1,10:1

1:1,9:1,10:1,16:1,18:1,19: 1

16:1,18:1,19:1

4:1,5:1

8:1,9:1
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Teilnehmer

Grill, Paula
Pffrd. Englhér e.V.
GER

Grundner, Sofie
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Grundler, Lea
RFV Rosenheim e.V.
GER

Griindler, Vanessa
RFV Rosenheim e.V.
GER

Gutwald, Paula
PSCIsing eV.
GER

Gotz, Julia
FRV Alztal e.V.
GER

Gutter, Ninette

PSV Reitsportanlage Rauch im Holz e.V.

GER

Hartl, Laura
Pffrd. Marktl am Inn e.V.
GER

Hausladen, Elisa
FRV Alztal e.V.
GER

Heinrich, Magdalena

GER

Heinz, Leonie

GER

Heinz, Lorena
RFV Rosenheim e.V.
GER

Henrich, Anke
RA Milnchen eV.
GER

Henrich, Hannah
RFV Weilheimer Pffrd. e.V.
GER

Hruby, Luise Rosa

PSV Englischer Garten e.V.

GER

Huber, Lisa
Pffrd. Marktl am Inn e.V.
GER

Hudeczek, Ronja
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename
40 Clarimo BS

41 Franz)osef 15
42  Gampino Gold
43 Qunak

202 Caesar 371
209 Dalia

97 Calima 18

50 Dark Dancer 50

164 Hugo Boss

Apollo 1104
AttilaD 3
Riloma Dyloma

Secret Zone

o N o U b

Total Night

122 Fine 144

196 Spook’s Pearl Bar Quinny

166 Apollo

144 Flo

156 Toffifee

38 Canela11

37 Tonello

73  What a Beauty 5

188 Vento7

186 Dreamlight LH

168 Las Vegas

Startplatzreservierungen

13:1,16:1,17:1,19:1

13:1,7:1,9:1

2:1,3:1,16:1

14:1,15:1

3:1,9:1,11:1

15:1,20:1,18:1

17:1,20:1

9:1,10: 1, 11:1

5:1,7:1

4:1

5:1

7:1,8:1,9:1

15:1

18:1,19:1

8:1,9:1

18:1

3:1,9:1



Teilnehmer

Haglsperger, Stefanie
RV Massing e.V.
GER

Hormann, Katharina
RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.
GER

Illia, Julia
RFV St.Georg Geisenhausen e.V.
GER

Jahn, Laura
RFV Altétting-Muhldorf e V.
GER

Jetzlsperger, Marlene
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Kebinger, Michelle
FRV Alztal e.V.
GER

Kendlinger, Elena
Pffrd. Emmerting e.V.
GER

Kiermeier, Fiona

GER

Kistenpfennig, Anna
Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.
GER

Klein, Mona
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Koen, Anna-Maria
Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.
GER

Koen, Eva-Maria
Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.
GER

Kohischeen, Lea
RFr. Landgestiit Landshut e.V.
GER

Korth, Lara
RFV St.Georg Geisenhausen e.V.
GER

Kucsera, Kathrin
Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.
GER

Kurz, Patrizia

GER

Kohler, Antonia

GER

Lemke, Jessica

RC Oberinntal/Kiefersfelden e.V.

GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

71

35
36

31

80
192

45

39

144

131

191

12

11
12

197

123
124

22

144

157

62

Dancing Wonder

Antonio ante portas

Darling M 3

Franz Joseph 6

Divino Royal

Laxdoyen

Lancinello RH

Sirius B

Flo

Stargate 10

Night Girl

My Lucky Strike

Finley 135
My Lucky Strike

Bobby Boomer

Glasgow 32
Mystic 15

Damila

Flo

Sason

Van T'Ast

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,17:1,20:1

17:1,20:1

1:1

17:1

4:1,7:1

2:1,7:1

1:1

5:1

6:1

3:1

16:1,18:1

17:1,18:1,19:1

3:1

17:1,19:1

20:1

3:1

3:1

15:1,14:1
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Teilnehmer

Lemke, Svenja Nadine

Pffrd. Parsdorf-Vaterstetten e.V.

GER

Lex, Emmi
RC Stein e.V.
GER

Lohmann, Greta
RFV Altétting-Muhldorf e V.
GER

Lohner, Tanja
RFr. Landgestit Landshut e.V.
GER

Luger, Sophia
RFV Altétting-Muhldorf e.V.
GER

Mayer, Anna-Lena
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Mayer, Veronika
RFV Rupertiwinkel e.V.
GER

Mayr, Ida Luisa
Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.
GER

Meier, Michelle
RV Windhof e.V.
GER

Metzmaier, Laura
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Munzenmayer, Annika
RFV Ortenburg e.V.
GER

Neumeyer, Nadine
RFV Altétting-Muhldorf eV.
GER

Niederschweiberer-Toole, Tanya

RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Niedersii3, Lena
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Ober, Corvina
Pffrd. Marktl am Inn e.V.
GER

Obermaier, Maike

Pffrd. Leitzachtal e.V.Sitz Hundham

GER

Obermeier, Anita
RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.
GER

Obermeier, Isabella
RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

77 Donnafinera

78  Millie Mae

161 Feliz

204 tinkerbelle

21 v.SVermeer

153 Apolion

147 Fine

49  Ohio Girl

79 Damon's Djamal

138 Lord Loxley 19

92  Fiordiligi 7

110 Doc Morris 4
111 Ekholts Dott-Com

112 Lovely Lacota 2

80 Divino Royal

98 Thea55

143 Sandro

133 Django Unchained 24

75  Galileo Galilei 15
76  Sarina 292

109 RM D-Luxe

168 Las Vegas

Startplatzreservierungen

14:1,15:1

3:1,4:1,5:1

4:1,5:1

14:1,15:1

9:1,10:1

3:1,8:1

17:1,19:1

20:1

18:1,19:1

16:1,2:1

16:1,18:1

20:1

16:1,18:1

3:1,2:1

2:1,3:1

14:1

18:1,19:1

4:1,5:1



Teilnehmer

Ofenmacher, Nina

RFV Chiemgau-Nord e.V.

GER

Orterer, Ava

GER

Oswald, Maja

GER

Peitz, Linda
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Peitz, Marleen
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Peitz, Martina
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Pfanzelt, Franziska
RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.
GER

Pfeifer, Flora
RFV Rosenheim e.V.
GER

Pietsch, Tamara
PSG Isar-Inn e.lV.
GER

Pilkenroth, Sophie
RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.
GER

Platter, Emilia
Pffrd. Englhér e.V.
GER

Platter, Luisa

GER

Platter, Marina
Pffrd. Englhor e.V.
GER

Post, Meike
PSV Flaul Ubersee e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

64

200

156

175
176

179

92

30

148

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

67

24

24

24
25

170

Resi 177

Welcome vom Eschachtal

Toffifee

Szerra

Lumpi

Smarty Lucas

Fiordiligi 7

Serena 78

Julia Queen Boe

Buen Chico
Hamilton 41
Lisanne 18
Qubega
Richthofen 11
Rilana 77

Sir Quickly 10
Smollito
Wintersturmer

Zackobello

Delicia 33

Donnerlottchen 16

Donnerlottchen 16

Donnerlottchen 16

Torino 42

Hvik

Startplatzreservierungen

16:1,18:1,19:1

4:1

3:1,8:1,4:1,9:1

6: 1

1:1,17:1, 20:1
16:1,18:1
2:1,5:1,7:1
14:1,18:1
17:1,19:1

6: 1

6:1
14:1,15:1
9:1,10:1
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Teilnehmer

Preintner, Amelie
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Péhlmann, Lara
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Ramelsberger, Sarah
Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.
GER

Reichelt, Natalie
PSV Flaul Ubersee e.V.
GER

Reng, Karolina
RFV Rosenheim e.V.
GER

Reng, Mia Maxima

GER

RieB, Theresa
Pffrd. Englhor e.V.
GER

Ronis, Nadin
LRFV Buch e.V.
GER

Roth, Sandra
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Sagebiel, Sabine
PSV Fembach e.V.
GER

Salem, Karolina

Schechtel, Miriam

GER

Scheiba, Elina
RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.
GER

Schick, Alexander
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Schick, Dominik
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Schick, Dominik
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Schick, Marina
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

115
116
117
118
119
120
121

145

141
158

160

193
194

194

52

173

206

144

154

54

69

151

70

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

Carla 231

Casario 11

Chubby Checker 15
Dea del Destino
Django Unchained 23
Enesco 5

Samurai 495

Faro

Fidelio 353

Fairmont 18

Luna VR

Charmeur 507
FR Classic Gold

FR Classic Gold

Cailey de Luxe

Dream Dealer BB

Fagi

Bon Balou 8

Geiness

Flo

Kiara

Danny Darko 2

Lothar P genannt Pauli

Nougat de Ques’

Kalistos Crack

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,11:1,12:2,13:2,15:1,16:1,17: 2,18: 2, 19: 2

2:1,3:1,7:1

15:1,17:1

5:1,7:1,8:1,9:1

3:1,5:1,7:1,8:1

6:1

1:1,6:1

17:1,18:1

5:1

1:1,17:1,20:1

2:1,3:1,5:1

2:1,5:1,7:1
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Teilnehmer

Schlagmann, Stefanie
Pffrd. Englhér e.V.
GER

Schmid, Nadine
PSV Fembach e.V.
GER

Schmid, Verena
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Schmidt, Theresa
RFV Altétting-Muhldorf e V.
GER

Schneiderbauer, Elisabeth
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Schneller, Helena

GER

Schréer, Franziska
Pffrd. Parsdorf-Vaterstetten e.V.
GER

Schréter, Laura
RFr. Landgestit Landshut e.V.
GER

Schubert, Anja
RV Windhof e.V.
GER

Schudak, Viktoria
RFV Hachinger Tal e.V.
GER

Schwaiger, Barbara
RV Karlsfeld e.V.
GER

Schwalb, Lisa
FRV Alztal e.V.
GER

Schwinghammer, Janine
FRV Alztal e.V.
GER

Schwagerl, Lorena Marie
Pffrd. im Rupertiwinkel e.V.
GER

Schwaogler, Alina
Pffrd. Englhor e.V.
GER

Schiitz, Ellie

GER

Selmeier, Stephanie
RFV Rosenheim e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

184 Linda

23  Lennox 458

189 Heartland Du Coinat

41  FranzJosef 15
43  Qunak

102 Campino 508
103 Fontanes Favorit
104 Goldie ES

105 Vulcana 4

155 Stella

16  Salazar 26

198 Be My Dancer

17 Don Amore 2

32 Maclaren

99 Ravenna 408

159 Marvany

4 Apollo 1104

5 AttilaD 3
59  Mogli
167 Sissy-Su

3 Maxima 132

156 Toffifee

48  Coeur de la Vie KK

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1

14:1

16:1

17:1,20:1

12:1,13:1

4:1

18:1

1:1,17:1,18:1

19:1, 20:1

14:1

12:1

6:1

2:1,3:1,9:1

3:1,8:1

16:1,18:1

3:1

14:1,15:1
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Teilnehmer

Siirala, Aila
Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.
GER

Sippel, Magdalena
RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.
GER

Sippel, Patrick
RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.
GER

Sobotka, Karin
Pffrd. Englhor e.V.
GER

Sonnentag, Julia
RFV Kreis Ebersberg e.V.
GER

Sonntag, Felina
RV Windhof e.V.
GER

Steinberger, Corinna
LRFV Buch e.V.
GER

Streng, Johanna Yaiza
RV Waldhauser Hof e.V.
GER

Strohhammer, Philomena

Pffrd. im Rupertiwinkel e.V.
GER

Sackl, Magdalena
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Traublinger, Thomas
Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.
GER

Tubic’, Laura
RFr. Landgestit Landshut e.V.
GER

Uniitzer, Simone
RFV Altétting-Muhldorf e.V.
GER

Wagner, Amalie
RA Minchen e.V.
GER

Wagner, Verena

GER

Wallner, Tanja Jeniffer
Pffrd. Pertenstein e.V.
GER

Weichold, Barbara
RFV Arnstorf e.V.
GER

Weichold, Emily
RFV Arnstorf e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

171 Diamond's Stripe

208 Henk

207 Bienchen

10  Latino Charming Boy

47  Meindert 7

187 Campana 4

106 Avellino 69

107 Franz Ferdinand 36
108 Phelina?7

93 Roxana 349

185 Sunshine's Kate

53 Remus 245

175 Szerra

140 Emma Peel TH

142 Vlagberg's Jade

74  Duchesse 163

136 Beau W
137 Extra Nice

174 Lotte

33 Delceg 4
34  Roccadero 25

81 Rascal 117

81 Rascal 117

Startplatzreservierungen

8:1,9:1,16:1,18:1

6:1

6:1
17:1,20:1
20: 1
8:1,9:1
17:1,19:1, 20: 1
16:1,17:1
4:1
2:1,9:1
17:1
3:1,5:1,8:1
19:1, 20: 1
15:2

6:1
12:1,13:1

8:1,11:1,16:1,18: 1

7:1,9:1

10/11



Teilnehmer

Weichselgartner, Sarah
RFV Altétting-Muhldorf e.V.
GER

Weingart, Theresa

Labertaler RFV Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg e.V.

GER

Weinreich, Sofia

GER

Weisser, Leonie
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Weisser, Lilli
RC Haselbach e.V.
GER

Wiedemann, Eva
PSG Isar-Inn eV.
GER

Wilken, Josefine
Pffrd. Reiterhof Laurent e.V.
GER

Windsberger, Claudia
RFV Markt Schwaben e.V.
GER

Winkler, Frauke
RV Oberland Thann e.V.
GER

Wiirnstl, Lena
PSV Altétting e.V.
GER

Zahmel, Anna
RSV Gut Fasanenhdhe e.V.
GER

Zeif, Leonie
Pffrd. im Rupertiwinkel e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

66

55
56

174

106

106

83

205

57

199
200

180
181
182
183

135

Belmondo 182

Acardo 8
Max 4284

Lotte

Avellino 69

Avellino 69

Hamilton 41

Cadlanvalley Mystique

Chocolat Noir 4

Spotify 14

Welcome vom Eschachtal

Caljary H
Carino H
Molinero

Manolito

Cassina Gold

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,20:1
18:1,19:1
6:1
3:1,5:1
4:1
16:1,18:1

3:1,4:1,5:1,7:1

15:1

2:1,3:1,7:1,16:1,18: 1

2:1,3:1,5:1,7:1,8:1,9:1

16:1,18:1

2:1,9:1
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